
B錦糸町ダブルストーナメント

18

7

10

23

齋藤 慶太 A

33

4

2

4

4

1

4

永田 雄生 A

永田 雄生 A
9L 永田 雄生 A

17

8

9

24

4

13

20

2

15

2

1

2

0

4

3

4

2

4

4

35

5

12

21

14

19

6

11

22

27

A

28

1

4

3

1

1

1

4

4

1

山﨑 高弘

24

鈴木 大樹 A

4

B 大塚 雄一 A

32

36

0

新宿永田 雄生 A

1

12L 鈴木 大樹 A
21

山﨑 高弘 A

鈴木 大樹 A

山﨑 高弘 A

31

3

4
A 13

A

14L

齋藤 慶太

B
18 河合 一晃 B

2

20

松井 豊

松井 豊 A
19

山本 崇備

4

大塚 雄一 A 16

西村 圭司 A

安田 光一郎 A 15

安田 光一郎 A

A

平田 和宏

B

A

30

34

A
13L 山本 崇備 A

0

0

平田 和宏 A
4A

鈴木 大樹

河合 一晃

A

1

16

15L

山本 崇備

包原 実

大宮

23 包原 実

B

11L 垣内 桂太 A
22 垣内 桂太

安田 光一郎 A

原田 豊史 A
4

原田 豊史 A 14

原田 豊史 A
4

6

山﨑 高弘 A 5

飯田 真吾 B
1

飯田 真吾 B 12

鈴木 大樹 A
3

大宮 26

大宮

永田 雄生

青山 堅也

井上 勉 SA

井上 勉 SA 10

井上 勉 SA
4

新宿 25
2

2

2

2

包原 実

齋藤 慶太 A 11

垣内 桂太 A 3

青山 堅也 B 9

永田 雄生 A 1

池袋

新宿

新宿

クラスアップ

4

垣内 桂太 A

SA

飯田 真吾 B

井上 勉

齋藤 慶太 A

A

原田 豊史 A

松井 豊

A

河合 一晃 B

山本 崇備 A

山﨑 高弘

7

西村 圭司 A

大塚 雄一

大宮

新宿

新宿

安田 光一郎 A

8

A

C

26L

27L

28L

平田 和宏 A

A

B

25L

平田 和宏

青山 堅也

29

4

大宮

池袋

新宿

新宿

16L 西村 圭司 A
17 平田 和宏

【2022.1.19】平日トーナメント B新宿店.

新宿

新宿

大宮

所沢

道玄坂

新宿

大宮

池袋

新宿

新宿

新宿

新宿

A

10L

A

新宿

新宿

大宮

新宿

所沢

新宿

新宿

大宮

池袋

新宿

大宮

新宿

新宿

新宿

新宿

新宿

所沢

新宿

新宿

池袋

新宿

新宿

池袋

新宿

新宿

道玄坂

新宿

新宿

池袋

大宮

新宿

新宿

新宿

新宿

新宿

道玄坂

新宿

新宿

池袋


